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KC Metro Youth Meet Results
Ray-Pec Cross Country Course
October 3, 2015

FIRST
DaRon
JT

Liz
Benjamin
Seth
Sienna
Ryder
Joceyln
Kenda
Brady
Chase
Jaxen
Abigail
Max
Miquel
Andrew
Piper
Mirabel
Lily
Kimorah
Violet
Nathan
Isaiah
Jackson
Henery
Jubilee
Kamahni
Chloe

FIRST
Makayla
Emma
Nora
Ellie
Jaylie
Ambrynn
Tattiana
Angela
Evann

2K Results
LAST
Bland
Loparco
Barrett
Letcher
Oberkrom
Anthony
Burdette
Fess
Armstrong
Beiter
Perico
Armstrong
Foster
McCleary
Blanco
Foster
Pringle
Bucher
Glaze
Jackson
Glaze
Smith
Lyon
Ates
Seitz
Mathews
Jackson
Vielhauer

Girls

LAST
Clark
Vielhauer
Ford
Maynor
Hicklin
Stewart
Bland
Anthony
Alstrom

1.5 Mile Results

11
12
14
11
12
13
10
9

10

AGE SEX
8 M
8 M
8 F
8 M
8 M
6 F
8 M
8 F
8 F
8 M
7 M
6 M
8 F
7 M
8 M
7 M
7 F
6 F
7 F
8 F
5 F
8 M
8 M
6 M
8 M
8 F
8 F
6 F

AGE SEX

F
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TIME
8:21.0
8:26.0
8:28.0
9:07.0
9:43.0
9:55.0
9:56.0
10:16.0
10:18.0
10:18.5
10:19.0
10:32.0
11:02.0
11:04.0
11:05.0
11:29.0
11:36.0
11:50.0
12:04.0
12:17.0
12:43.0
12:57.0
13:04.0
13:13.0
14:32.0
14:53.0
14:54.0
15:04.0

TIME
9:05.0
9:43.0
9:59.0
10:05.0
10:07.0
10:22.0
10:34.0
10:49.0
10:50.0



10 Sydney Rice 13 F 10:53.0
11 Janie Perico 10 F 10:55.0
12 Maggie Boley 10 F 10:58.0
13 Bareigh Farrell 11 F 10:58.5
14 Halle Rutschman 11 F 10:59.0
15 Bella Lott 10 F 11:07.0
16 Alaina Brunell-Wright 11 F 11:09.0
17 Ella McCleary 11 F 11:10.0
18 Savanna Willard 12 F 11:27.0
19 Maddy Karnei 11 F 11:30.0
20 A'livia Shook 9 F 12:09.0
21 Ellie Baker 9 F 12:21.0
22 Ella Grennan 9 F 12:23.0
23 Ruby Dempsey 12 F 12:28.0
24 Holly Mathews 12 F 12:35.0
25 Evelyn Unruh 11 F  13:05.0
26 Francesca DeFeo 10 F 13:12.0
27 Clara Gust 11 F  13:51.0
1.5 Mile Results
Boys
PLACE FIRST LAST AGE SEX TIME
1 Tony Kosgei 15 M 9:07.0
2 Bramwel Kosgei 13 M 9:14.0
3 Tyler Gabriel 13 M 9:15.0
4 Brendan Barrett 10 M 9:16.0
5 Jack Lott 13 M 9:22.0
6 Dalton Dempsey 9 M 9:27.0
7 Jase Miller 12 M 9:27.5
8 Levi Allen 10 M 9:33.0
9 Myles Bland 12 M 9:33.5
10 Matthew Eddy 12 M 9:36.0
11 Jadyn Anthony 11 M 9:52.0
12 Mark Foster 13 M 9:55.0
13 Tristan Torres 11 M  10:00.0
14 Ray Kosgei 10 M  10:01.0
15 Gage Cameron 9 M 10:13.0
16 Damon Walter 9 M  10:14.0
17 Micah Schmidt 10 M  10:15.0
18 Samuel Benson 11 M  10:24.0
19 Sam Schmidt 12 M  10:30.0
20 Gerardo LopezJr. 10 M  10:33.0
21 Ben Seymour 9 M 10:40.0
22 Dawson  Veitch 12 M  10:49.0
23 Creed Schimpf 11 M 10:49.5
24 lan Thomas 10 M  10:59.0
25 Quinton  Wilson 12 M  11:01.0
26 Brock Olsen 9 M  11:06.0



27 Seth Love 9 M  11:06.5
28 Jermaine Boyd 9 M  11:33.0
29 Samuel Smith 11 M 11:54.0
30 Michael  Foster 10 M  11:55.0
31 Skyler Smitheran 9 M  12:00.0
32 Lee Davis 12 M 12:50.0

NOTE: Great job for all those running their first cross country race! | was very
impressed. The course was in great shape and the weather was spectacular.
Keep working on your form and we will keep getting better! | look forward to
seeing everyone at the next meet. If you didn’t get your award after the race,
you may do so at practice or the next meet. A special thank you to Coaches
Johnson, Shields and Swift for getting the course ready and Coach Shields for
helping with the timing this year!



